
SACRED HEART JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL 2018-19 
 

Nov. 1 (Thur)  Southeast of Saline (CBA) Girls/Boys  Away  4:30 
 
Nov. 6 (Tues)  Minneapolis (CBA)  Girls/Boys  Away  4:30 
 
Nov. 8 (Thur)  Beloit (CBA)  Girls/Boys   Home  4:30 
 
Nov. 12 (Mon)  Ellsworth Boys (CBA)    Away  4:30 
Nov. 12 (Mon)  Ellsworth Girls (CBA)    Home  4:30 
 
Nov. 15 (Thur)  Ruppenthal Girls (CBA)   Away  4:30 
Nov. 15 (Thur)  Ruppenthal Boys (CBA)   Home  4:30 
 
Nov. 19 (Mon)  Southeast Girls (CBA)    Away  4:30 
Nov. 19 (Mon)  Southeast Boys (CBA)    Home  4:30 
 
Nov. 20 (Tues)  Central Plains (BA) Girls/Boys  Home  4:00 
 
Nov. 27 (Tues)  Concordia Girls (CBA)    Home  4:30 
 
Nov. 29 (Thur)  Beloit Boys (CBA)     Away  4:30 
Nov. 29 (Thur)  Beloit Girls (CBA)    Home  4:30 
 
Dec. 3 (Mon)  Republic County Boys (CBA)   Away  4:30 
Dec. 3 (Mon)  Republic County Girls (CBA)   Home  4:30 
 
Dec. 8 (Sat)  Republic County B Tourney   Away  9:00 a.m. 
Dec. 8 (Sat)  Southeast of Saline C Tourney  Away  9:00 a.m. 
 
Dec. 10 (Mon)  Minneapolis Girls (CBA)   Away  4:30 
Dec. 10 (Mon)  Minneapolis Boys (CBA)   Home  4:30 
 
Dec. 13 (Thur)  NCAA 1st Round Game (Girls/Boys)  tba H/A 4:30 
 
Dec. 15 (Sat)  NCAA Tourney (A) @ Russell   tba  10:00 a.m. 
 
Dec. 17 (Mon)  Moundridge (B,A)  Girls/Boys   Away  4:00 


